© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961
Product Overview
The Cisco
®
 Unified IP Phone 8961 is an advanced professional media endpoint that delivers an enhanced user
experience with an easy-to-use and eco-friendly ergonomic design. Highlights of the portfolio include introduction

● Syslog
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961, Charcoal, Standard Handset, Spare  CP-8961-C-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961, Charcoal, Slimline Handset, Spare  CP-8961-CL-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961, White, Standard Handset, Spare  CP-8961-W-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961, White, Slimline Handset, Spare  CP-8961-WL-K9=
Cisco UC Phone 8961, Arabic keypad, Charcoal, Std HS CP-8961-C-A-K9=
Cisco UC Phone 8961, Arabic keypad, Arctic White, Std HS CP-8961-W-A-K9=
Table 5. Spare Parts
Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, White, Slimline CP-89/9900-HS-WL=
Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, White, Standard CP-89/9900-HS-W=
Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal, Slimline CP-89/9900-HS-CL=
Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal, Standard CP-89/9900-HS-C=
Spare Handset Cord, White CP-HS-CORD-W=
Spare Handset Cord, Charcoal CP-HS-CORD-C=
Spare footstand for 8900 or 9900 Series, White CP-89/9900-FS-W=
Spare footstand for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal CP-89/9900-FS-C=
Table 6. Accessories
Accessories include the Key Expansion Modules and Locking Wall Mount Kits. For more information about the Key
Expansion Module, go to:
● Cisco Unified IP Color Key Expansion Module
Cisco Unified IP Color Key Expansion Module, Charcoal CP-CKEM-C=
Cisco Unified IP Color Key Expansion Module, White CP-CKEM-W=
Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal CP-89/9900-LWMK-C=
Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 Series, Arctic White CP-89/9900-LWMK-W=
Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 Series and KEM, Charcoal CP-89/9900-LK-K-C=
Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 Series and KEM, Arctic White CP-89/9900-LK-K-W=
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 6
Table 7. Local Power Options: Cube and Regional Cords
The power cube is new for the 8900 and 9900 Series IP Phones, but the cords are the same cords as used with